Petnica kup 2018
Valjevo, 9.6.2018

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

11. APRIL Beograd

Gold 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 33.22
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2007 MARTINOVIC, Ilva 07 41.70
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2007 MARTINOVIC, Ilva 07 35.12

Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 i mladji KALANJ, Aleksej 09 35.55
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2004 SPREMO, Vuk 04 1:27.39
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 VAVIC, Dunja 07 33.30
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2007 MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 39.69
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2007 SEPA, Mia 07 44,33

Bronze 15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2007 STOJANOQVIC, Jakov 07 1:17.05
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2006 KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 36.47
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 KRISKA, Ena 07 1:18.20
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2007 VAVIC, Dunja 07 39.74
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2008 LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 48.19
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2009 i mladji BELJIN, Dunja 09 1:06.35

Crvena Zvezda

Bronze 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2008 IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 41.41
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2003 KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 32.74
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2003 KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 1:27.95

Klub vodenih sportova Mornar

Gold 6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2006 TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 39.30
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009 i mladji JANKOVIC, Helena 09 49.67

Silver 3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2005 DJUKIC, Luka 05 1:24.04

Kolubara

Bronze 11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2002 i stariji BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 1:13.04

La Kolubara

Gold 15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2002 i stariji DIMCIC, Lazar 02 58.09
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2003 LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 1:12.52
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2003 LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 1:05.51
17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle apsolutna La Kolubara 1 1:51.30
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 1:15.09
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2008 BRKIC, Helena 08 44.36
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2004 LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 1:10.89

Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2004 VLAJIC, Dusan 04 29.55
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2003 LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 1:03.58
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2004 VLAJIC, Dusan 04 1:06.71
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2002 i stariji DIMCIC, Lazar 02 1:12.38
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2004 LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 1:06.20
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 1:17.23
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2008 BRKIC, Helena 08 47.34
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2004 LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 1:15.66
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009 i mladji SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 55.81

Bronze 15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2008 CIRIC, Djordje 08 1:21.59
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2008 CIRIC, Djordje 08 48.42
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2004 VLAJIC, Dusan 04 1:28.03
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 33.31
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2005 PETROVIC, Sara 05 1:23.59
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2007 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 36.52
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Napredak

Silver

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Bronze

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Butterfly

PK "BPK" Bgd

Gold

Silver

Bronze

PK Obilic
Gold

Silver

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
18. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

2008
2008
2008
2009 i mladiji

2003
2002 i stariji

2009 i mladji
2005

2009 i mladji
2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji
2006

2005

2009 i mladji
2002 i stariji
2006

2002 i stariji
2005

2006

2008
apsolutna
2002 i stariji
2009 i mladji
2002 i stariji
2009 i mladji
2002 i stariji
2006

2006

2009 i mladji
2008
2009 i mladji
2008
2008
2009 i mladji
2008
2005
2009 i mladji
2005
2008
2009 i mladji
2007
2009 i mladji
2005
2008
2003
2009 i mladji
2005
2006
2006
2003
2008
2009 i mladji
2009 i mladiji
2009 i mladji
2007

MILENOVIC, Mateja
MILENOVIC, Mateja
MILENOVIC, Mateja
JONCIC, Milan

VUKADINOVIC, Aleksa
TESIC, Jelica

PAVICEVIC, Filip
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
PAVICEVIC, Filip
LAZIC, Marija

LAZIC, Marija
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
ILISIC, Nadja
MITROVIC, Milos
CIRKOVIC, Uros
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
ILISIC, Nadja
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
MITROVIC, Ruzica
PK "BPK" Bgd 1
CIRKOVIC, Uros
PAVICEVIC, Filip
CIRKOVIC, Uros
MITROVIC, Milos
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
LABUS, Lara

LABUS, Lara

PERIC, Lazar
MAKSIC, Nemanja
PERIC, Lazar
SMILJANIC, Boris
MAKSIC, Nemanja
PERIC, Lazar
MAKSIC, Nemanja
ROMANIC, Masa
DJURIC, Miona
ROMANIC, Masa
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
DJURIC, Miona
RACIC, Teodora
DJURIC, Miona
ROMANIC, Masa
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
MURATI, Damir

DIMIC, Uros
ARSENOVIC, Nikola
PERIC, lvica
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
MURATI, Damir
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
SVITLICA, Teodora
ELEZ, Andjelija
SVITLICA, Teodora
RACIC, Teodora

08
08
08
09

03
99

09
05
09
00
00
06
05
09
98
06
02
05
06
08

98
09
98
09
02
06
06

09
08
09
08
08
09
08
05
09
05
08
09
07
09
05
08
03
09
05
06
06
03
08
09
09
09
07

36.44
1:19.66
39.67
1:28.19

1:32.13
1:56.91

44.17
1:22.63
43.61
31.27
1:07.98
36.71
1:17.05
47.76
1:14.42
1:11.31
1:29.59
1:19.18
39.59
45.86
2:05.39
27.05
35.72
1:00.23
44.27
32.21
32.71
42.42

35.30
1:09.61
1:20.21

39.35

44.98

45.54

33.36

29.55

33.11
1:05.39
1:21.27
1:16.20

37.58

40.28
1:12.78

39.36

28.03

45.14
1:15.23

42.07

36.18
1:09.52

36.01

38.64
1:28.27

46.68

36.21
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Bronze

Pirat
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Pksm

Gold
Silver

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
11. Men, 100m Butterfly

17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

16. Women, 100m Freestyle
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

12. Women, 100m Butterfly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
15. Men, 100m Freestyle

Plivacki Klub "Rebro"

Gold
Silver
Bronze

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

Gold

Silver

Bronze

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

12. Women, 100m Butterfly

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Gold

Bronze

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Butterfly
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

2008

2006

2005
apsolutna
2008

2009 i mladji
2009 i mladji
2008

2006
2004
2005
2008
2005
2009 i mladji
2005
2007
2005
2005
2008
2004
2005
2007
2004
2006
2009 i mladiji
2002 i stariji
2008
2004

2003

2003

2002 i stariji
apsolutna
2004

2003

2003

2007
2007
2004
2008

2006
2002 i stariji
2006
2006
2009 i mladji
2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji
2009 i mladji

2004
2004
2006

SMILJANIC, Boris
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
MILCIC, Stefan

PK Obilic 1
TODOROVIC, Jana
ELEZ, Andjelija
SVITLICA, Teodora
TODOROVIC, Jana

NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
NESOVIC, Nemanja
PUSICA, Aleksa
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
IVKOVIC, Saska
PUSICA, Aleksa

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
MARKOVIC, Ana
PUSICA, Aleksa

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije

NESOVIC, Nemanja
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
MISIC, Relja
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
MARKOVIC, Ana

PETROVIC, Veljko
PETROVIC, Veljko
SAPUN, Stevan
Pksm 1
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
GRUBAN, Nadja
PETROVIC, Veljko

TOMIC, Luka
TOMIC, Luka
MICOVIC, Damjan
KATANIC, Matija

PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa
CVEJIC, Katarina
PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa
MARKOQVIC, Iva
ISAILOVIC, Marta
CVEJIC, Katarina
GAJIC, Natasa
ISAILOVIC, Marta

STANKOVIC, Andreja
STANKOVIC, Andreja
STEVANOVIC, Nikola

08
06
05

08
09
09
08

06
04
05
08
05
09
05
07

05
08
04
05
07
04
06
09
02
08
04

03
03
02

04
03
03

07
07
04
08

06
00
06
06
09
00
01
09

04
04
06

36.53
1:13.86
1:24.78
2:03.19

36.30

39.50
1:29.06

41.55

1:11.12
1:14.65
1:10.08
33.63
1:26.14
1:00.08
1:05.85
38.39
30.55
1:07.19
39.59
1:19.88
29.92
32.94
1:06.73
37.34
47.89
1:15.08
49.83
1:35.42

27.76
1:18.15
1:.07.71
1:57.06

31.29
1:38.74
1:04.41

40.46
36.74
29.77
43.60

34.27
1:44.38
31.74
38.19
1:00.68
1:48.46
1:42.70
56.60

1:22.98
1:18.87
42.63
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Proleter
Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

16. Women, 100m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

18. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Radnicki 1969

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Sigma

Silver

Bronze

Sk Tent
Gold

Silver
Bronze

Tek
Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
2. Women, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Butterfly

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

12. Women, 100m Butterfly
15. Men, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

16. Women, 100m Freestyle

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
apsolutna

2007
2006
2007
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002 i stariji
2004

2006
2007
2006
2007

2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji

2007
2002 i stariji
2008
2002 i stariji
2004
2002 i stariji
2009 i mladji
2003
2002 i stariji
2002 i stariji
2008
2007
2003
2002 i stariji
2005
2007
2004

SUVACKI, Vuk
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
SUVACKI, Vuk
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
SUVACKI, Vuk
STOILIKOVSKI, Lena
STOILIKOVSKI, Lena
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
LILIC, Lara
STEVANOV, Andjela
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
STEVANOV, Andjela
STEVANOV, Andjela
LILIC, Lara
STOILIKOVSKI, Lena
LILIC, Lara

Proleter 1

VUJANAC, Mihailo
DRAGUTINOQOVIC, Miona
VUJANAC, Mihailo
GLISIC, Pavle

DUNJIC, Marta
TODOROVIC, Jovana
TODOROVIC, Jovana
CVOROVIC, Martina
DUNJIC, Marta

DJUKIC, Viktor
RADOVIC, Konstantin
DJUKIC, Viktor
PAVLOVIC, Milan

JOVICIC, Stefan
JOVICIC, Stefan
PANTELIC, Ana
JOVICIC, Stefan
PANTELIC, Ana

RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
STEVANOVIC, Marija
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja
SAVKIC, Filip
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen
SAVKIC, Filip
STOJANOVIC, Pavle
MIHAILOVIC, David
RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen
STEVANOVIC, Marija

06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06

07
06
07
04
04
04
04
02
04

06
07
06
07

00
00
00
00
00

07
00
08
01
04
00
09
03
01
01
08
07
03
01
05
07
04

30.64
1:04.21
35.38
1:09.91
40.18
30.74
1:07.03
29.66
1:12.73
36.91
1:32.24
32.10
31.16
1:07.53
1:12.02
37.43
38.90
2:09.21

31.82
36.51
1:14.07
1:27.47
1:31.89
31.63
1:23.35
1:52.88
1:24.17

37.20
46.53
42.63
47.04

26.51
1:07.18
1:24.45

59.83
1:12.76

1:13.59
1:09.30

44.44
1:21.82
1:24.01

26.81
1:27.70
1:24.00

32.13
1:08.47
1:23.57

40.53
1:19.43
1:15.06
1:31.51

38.33
1:08.07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

9.6.2018. 20.37 - Page 4



Petnica kup 2018
Valjevo, 9.6.2018

16. Women, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
Torpedo
Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle

Tri Delfina

Silver 11. Men, 100m Butterfly
12. Women, 100m Butterfly

Bronze 11. Men, 100m Butterfly

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Valis
Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

16. Women, 100m Freestyle

16. Women, 100m Freestyle

8. Women, 100m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Butterfly

18. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Silver 11. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

16. Women, 100m Freestyle

8. Women, 100m Backstroke

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

16. Women, 100m Freestyle

4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Velika Kikinda
Silver 2. Women, 50m Freestyle
Bronze 4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Vracar
Gold 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly
Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle

5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

Bronze 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

2008
2009 i mladji

2008

2005
2005
2004
2007

2004
2005
2003
2004
2002 i stariji
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
apsolutna
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002 i stariji
2003
2005
2004
2005
2003
2003
2003

2006
2005

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009 i mladji
2009 i mladji

RADOVANOVIC, Mila
STOJANOVIC, Nadja

ANDJIC, Luka

ZECEVIC, Petar
PAVLOVIC, Iva
JANKOVIC, Marko
JANKOVIC, Tijana

KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
STEFANOVIC, Simon
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
RISTIC, Milica
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
RISTIC, Milica
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
RISTIC, Milica
RADOJEVIC, Anja
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
TOMASEVIC, Jana

Valis 1

PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
JEVTIC, Marija

JEVTIC, Marija

JEVTIC, Marija

PERISIC, Teodora
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
STEFANOVIC, Simon
MITROVIC, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Simon
KRSTIC, Matija
TOMASEVIC, Jana
TESIC, Jovana

OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja
PRUNIC, Nina

TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
GOLUB, Danilo
KOKOSKOQV, Stefan
KOKOSKOQV, Stefan

08
09

08

05
05
04
07

04
05
03
04
02
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03

04
03
03
03
99
03
05
04
05
03
03
03

06
05

07
07
07
08
08
09
09

1:23.94
47.50

36.36

1:11.89
1:25.71
1:28.28

45.64

27.32

29.40
1:03.31
1:00.46
1:09.01
1:12.48

31.59

29.22
1:09.27
1:03.92
1:19.43
1:15.22
1:27.42
1:21.77
2:02.40
1:24.18

31.92
1:10.17
1:22.72
1:45.56

28.68
1:07.24
1:29.23
1:18.65
1:23.76
1:12.18
1:48.82

32.32
1:33.43

37.00
35.28
32.19
46.53
42.29
44.01
48.57
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